Rank Competitor(s)

A WDN PR

Mitchell Gordon
Drew Wolfe
Shawn Cuevas
Kurtis Hori

Club

Connaught SC
Glencoe Club
Connaught SC
Sungod SC

Jane Sawbridge

Date:

2012 BC SummerSkate Competition

Burnaby, BC
2012-08-16 to 2012-08-19

Junior Men

Category Result Summary

Section SP.
BC/YT 50.08
AB/NT/NU 36.84
BC/YT 42.48
BC/YT 38.23

17-Aug-2012 9:07:24PM

EP

110.07
84.15
77.24
73.97

Points

160.15
120.99
119.72
112.20

Sally Rehorick




